
PUBLIC AUCTION
OF VALUABLE FARM MACHINERY - TOOLS -

AUTOMOBILE & PERSONAL PROPERTY
ON: SATURDAY, MARCH 30, 1991

At 9:00 A.M.
AT R.D. #9 York, Pa. Along RT. 124 (East Prospect Rd. near

Yorkana) The following to be sold at ABSOLUTE AUCTION for
Marie M. Paules and the Late Samuel B. Paules.

FARM MACHINERY
International 656 tractor 6 cyl. power steering hydrostatic very good

condition PTO, also 3 bottom plow & weights - 1954 Farmall Super C
w/fast hitch also a 2bottom plow, workers, sickle bar mower - John Deere
40 combine - New Holland Baler - New Idea Manure Speader - Gravity
Bin wagon -1 row New Idea Com picker - New Idea & other conveyors -

Lg. 2 wheel rubber tire trailer - rubber tire farm wagon - Eurospano broad-
cast spreader - Ontario drill on rubber - rotary mower - John Deere hay
tedder - Hydraulic disc on rubber - 3 section spring harrow - Cultipacker -

hay crimper - side delivery rake 1 on steel 1 on rubber - sprayer - land
roller - bag trucks - wheelbarrows - platform scales - fodder shredder -

Hammermill - Forks - shovels - usual wagon items - chain hoist - grain
cradle - tree trimmer - cement mixer- ground scoop - hand powered culti-
vator - lg. pile of slate - 2 row com planter - old wagon wheels - iron
butcher kettle, horse drawn gauge plow - potato plow - Furrow plow &

push cultivator - 2 wood saws- log chains - etc. Also some alfalfa hay -

wheat & oat straw.
CAR - TOOLS

1966 Cadillac Sedan Deville 4 dr, loaded, 56.000 miles, inspected,
Aricns RM 828 rear engine riding mower w/bagger - Aliens SRTSO2O
Rototiller - Mighty Macrototiller - Sm. garden cultivator - lawn sweeper -

air compressor - gas string trimmer - table saw -12 speed V* hp drill press
- sm. drill press - grinder - saw sharpener - belt sander/grinder - generator
- grindstone w/motor - Anvil - Vises - Ranger .22 single shot - Ig. asst, of
hand & carpenter tools - several wood ext. & other ladders - car ramps -

gas grill - chain saw - several power .mowers - metric tools - creeper - asst,
hardware - misc. lumber plus many other items too numerous to mention.
Not responsible for accidents on day of auction. Refreshment rights
reserved. Good parking.

TERMS: Cash or approved Check.
Inspection of Machinery: Sat, March 23rd from 12 Noon - 2 P.M.

Gilbert & Gilbert, Auctioneers
Brian L. Gilbert, Lie. #2256
Jacob A. Gilbert, Lie. #336
252-1656 or 252-3591

2 DAYS PUBLIC AUCTION
OF VALUABLE WOODWORKING & MACHINIST’S

TOOLS & EQUIPMENTSTOCK SUPPLIES,
LAWN MOWER PARTS AND SUPPLIES ON

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 20 AND
THURSDAY, APRIL 4, 1991

AT 9:00 A.M. ON THE PREMISES ALONG
MOHN’S HILL ROAD, ADAMSTOWN, LANC. CO., PA.

Turn Off Route 272 At BOWMANSVILLE ROAD,
Continue Past Denver Bank To Auction Site

MARCH 20 AUCTION
All Kinds OfLawn Mower Parts, Knives, Wheels, Engines, Covers, Gas
Tanks, Rotary &Reel Type, New & Used, 1930’s Garden Tractor, Bicy-
cle Frames & Parts, Fibre Gears, Other Gears & Bushings, Gear Reduc-
ers, Electrical Motors, Boxes & Wiring, Leather Cutting Machines, Drill
Press & Parts, Circular Saw Parts, Blades & Dado Cutters, VBelts & Pul-
leys And Many Items Used In Machine & Repair Shop Not Listed.

APRIL 4 AUCTION
MACHINIST EQUIPMENT Including ENCO TURRET MILLING
MACHINE, ENCO SUPER SPACER. CRAFTSMAN & SOUTH BEND
4’ BED QUICK CHANGE LATHES, CUTOFF SAW, DELTA CUT-
TING WHEEL, GRINDERS & SANDERS, MACHINE VISE BLOCKS,
FOLEY SAW SHARPENER & SETTER, BED KNIFE SHARPENER.
BENCH & FLOOR MODEL DRILL PRESSES, PERPENDICULAR
FILING MACHINE, LAWN MOWER SHARPENING MACHINE, AIR
COMPRESSOR. HAND ELECTRIC TOOLS. GRINDERS & DRILLS,
SPRUNGER 94” BAND SAW & OTHER ITEMS. WOODWORKING
EQUIPMENT IncludingBOOSE CIRCULAR SAWS, SHAPER, JOIN-
TERS, SMALL TABLE SAW, SANDER, JIGSAW & ALL KINDS OF
BLADES, ALSO A FULL LINE OF MACHINIST’S HAND TOOLS,
GAUGES, CALIPERS, MICROMETERS, PROTRACTORS, REAM-
ERS, TAPS & DIES. WRENCHES. FILES, PUNCHES. C CLAMPS,
ETC.
machine tools including boring bars, adj. cutting
TOOL. HONING & REAMERS SET, OTHER REAMERS, DRILL
BITS, CHUCKS, HOLLOW BITS FOR WOOD. GRINDING WHEELS.
ELECTRIC MOTORS, V BELTS & PULLEYS. METAL CUTTERS &

SHAPERS & OTHER ITEMS. This Is A Partial Listing.
PLEASE NOTE: We Have Lots To Sell Both Days. Come Prepared
To Buy And To Haul Your Purchases. MACHINERY TO BE
OFFERED AT 12:30 P.M. ON APRIL 4, 1991, Auction Starting At
9:00 A.M. Each Day. Machinery Is In Good Condition.
Formerly Property Of

WILLIAM “DICK” RUDY
Sale By Dolores M, Royer

H.H. LEID AUCTION SERVICE
JOHN, HEN, & ART AU-306-1
EPHRATA, PA. 717-733-3606
Sehsenig & Fry, Clerks
Lunch Available On Site
Not Responsible For Accidents

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT MAR. 23 -10AM and Shenck Rd E Hempfield
2PM, Lancaster County T

lu 7 «?HeS.'>lrUS e?f
Farms, IOAM-Sun Hill Under The Will of Naomi N
Farm, located at the corner Risser, T Glenn Horst and
of Bucknoll Rd & Woodlot Sons ' Aucts
Rd P- Tw 8!~ enn Twp , „5 3 SAT. MAR 23 -10AM
Acres, 2PM-Landisville Sharp' Farm Equipment,
Farm, located just off located at 1540 Baust

J.C. LUCAS & SONS, INC.

USED EQUIPMENT
AUCTION

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 20
at 11:00 A.M.

LAWN EQUIPMENT
AT 6:30 P.M.

RT. 20, 3 MILES EAST OF
CAZENOVIA, N.Y.

NOTICE: The Lucas Family (Case-IH
dealers) will sell the used equipment inventory
from their 2 locations at 1 public auction.
Everything sells to the highest bidder regard-
less of price!! This is only a partial list

SELUNG 20 TRACTORS & LOADERS:
IH 986 w/cab; IH 3088 MFWD w/Westendorf
loader: IHCIOB6 c/a, 20.8x38; IHC 350 G util-
ity: AC 7030, cab w/recent trans. & motor
work; AC 190 G w/ldr., jear round cab; AC
170 gas w/1893 hrs.; Case 1070 D w/cab; Case
1175 w/cab; Case 1490; Case 730 D w/ldr.;
Oliver 1850; Ford Major; Ford 8N; IH 460;
MF 20 TB w/2279 hrs.; MF 1130D; Ferg.
T020; Ford County 4WD; AC 4000# forklift;
OMC skid loader; Gehl 4500 skid loader;
Bobcat M5OO uniloader; Case 1816C, new
hyd. motor, tires; NHL775G, new motor, Tro-
jan 2WD gas payloader.

PLANTING EQUIPMENT: JD 7000 4R
liquid; Gandy applicator; IH 510 combination
grain drill; IH 400 planter and several others.

TILLAGE EQUIPMENT: AC 5x15 reset
plow; AC 4x16 plow; AC 3x16 mtd. plow;
Case 6xlB O.L. plow (good shape); IH 3B
mtd.; (2) IH 700 5x16; IH 720 5x16; (2) IHC
550 5x16 plows; IHC 710 6x16 side hill; JD
2500 sxlB hyd. reset plow; JD 4x16; White
5x18; MF 880 5x16 hyd. reset; 15’ aerator; 7
shank chisel plow; Brillion cultipackers & cul-
timulchcrs; 12,13,15 & 16* disc harrows; sev-
eral drags.

HAY & FORAGE EQUIPMENT: Hay
wagons; tedders; several blowers; Kuhn
GA3OO rotary rake; Lely 3 pt. tedder; NH 495
haybine, excell.; (2) Hesston PT10; JD 1209;
(2) NH 479; (2) NH 489 haybine; OMC 235
12’; Gehl 800 chopper; Hesston 7020, (2) NH
718 w/hay & com, NH 770, (2) NH 890 w/hay
& com choppers; Hesston 7150 harvester w/
hds.; NH 707; NH 770; IHC 430 w/10kicker;
Killbros. gravity 375 w/12’ hyd. auger; Lamco
16’ w/IOT gear & roof; McConnell 16’ 3 bea-
ter, roof, tandem; new 9xlB bale rack; several
S.U. forage wagons; JD, Hesston, IH & NH
hay & com hds.; JD snapper head.

MISCELLANEOUS: IH, JD, Martin & NH
manure spreaders; NH 346 tank, 513, (2) 679
spreaders; N 1244 1 yr. old, 352, 3810 solids II
all updates 2yrs. old spreaders; bedding chop-
pers; elevators: grinder mixers; Knight mixer
wagons; gravity wagons; fert. spreader; JD
300 com picker Hyster forklift; 4 bedding
choppers: Bushhog 126 12’ 3 pt. flail mower;
Hale 5’ 6 cyl. irrigation pump; Little Giant40’
elevator, elec. PTO; UFT rock picker; Walsh
200 gal. sprayer: Wetmore grinder blower and
much more.

40 LAWN & GARDEN TRACTORS AND
EQUIPMENT; (2) Cub 1605. 1650, 1200,
1020, 582, 129, 128, 122, (2) 1200, 1100,
GMTISO (sulkey type); JD 170, 165 hydro,
314, 318, 112; JD 68; Ferris 18hp; Simplicity
and several other tractors of various makes &

sizes.
INVENTORY SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DUE TO DAILY BUSINESS.
TERMS; Full settlement auction day.

Cash or good check.
ROY TEITSWORTH, INC.

SALES MANAGER & AUCTIONEER
6502 BARBER HILL RD, GENESEO, NY 14454

716-243-1563

RoyTeitsworth, Inc.
CftOVILAND f O CENCttO N V U414

ttl 714 343 1563

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 16, 1991-C23

Church Rd , apporx 3/10
mi S of Rt 832 which is
the old road between
Taneytown & Westminster,
MD, Mr. and Mrs Elwood
A Myer, owners, Calvin L
Amoss& Dwight C Amoss,
Aucts

the RR, Melvin Spurgeon,
owner, Edgar A. Bohrer,
Auct
SAT MAR 23 -10AM,
Equipment Auction, to be
held at 1301 Macton Rd ,
Street, MO, O’Neill's,
Aucts

SAT MAR 23 -10AM,
Spring Farm Equip Auc-
tion, at Hunter's Sale Barn,
Rt 276, Rising Sun, MD,
Mr Harold Montgomery,
owner, Hunter's Sale Barn,
Inc, Aucts

SAT MAR. 23 -10AM,
Farm Equipment, located
14 mi E of Frederick, MD,

on 1-270,4 mi S on Rt 121
to Boyds, 2 mi. E on Rt
117, 1 ’/> mi S. on Schaef-

fer Rd to Burdette Lane,
left to No 1730 Burdette
Lane, The Roger Burdette
Family, owners, Robert C
Mullendore, Auct

SAT MAR 23 -10AM,
Modern Farm Machinery
Dispersal, located in Junia-
ta Co , 3 mi N of the vil-
lage of Center off Old Rt
322 midway between Mif-
flmtown and Thompson-
town, Carl L & Elaine K
Wagner, owners, Bryan D
Imes, Auct

SAT. MAR 23 - 10 05AM,
Dozer, Cat Loader, Trucks,
Tractor, Equip , Tools, Col-
lectibles, located at RD 8,
Bloomsburg, PA, Robert
Kile, owner, Olen R
Knecht, AuctSAT. MAR. 23-IOAM, Far-

mall Tractors, Farm Equip.,
Tools, HH Goods, Anti-
ques, located 1 mi. N. of Mt
Rd. at Lehigh Furnace,
Wash. Twp., Lehigh Co.,
PA, Sarah J. German, own-
er, Ralph W. Zettlemoyer
Auct Co., Inc., Aucts
ST MA

SAT. MAR 23 -10.30AM,
Farm Machinery, 6 Trac-
tors, Shop Tools, Etc ,
located on farm 2 mi N. of
Pennsdale off Rt 220,
Lyco. Co , PA, Nancy Fry,
owner, Fraley Auction Co ,
Aucts

iAT \R. 23 - lOAn
Cattle, Vehicles, Farm
Equip., located off 1-81 take
Exit 16 go E. on Rt 9 turn
left at first stop light, 2 mi
N. of Martinsburg, WV on
Rt. 22 turn at 7-11 onto
Berkley Station Rd, #l2
turn onto the first hard sur-
face on right after crossing

SAT. MAR 23 -11AM,
Real Estate and Farm
Equipment, located on the
premises at RD 3, Glen
Rock, PA from Rt 1-83 fol-
low Rt 216 W through
Glen Rock approx 3 mi to
property on left, Estate W
Curtis Almony, Bob and
Tom Sechnst, Aucts

PUBLIC SALE
20 ACRES M/L FARM, ANTIQUES,

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
FRIDAY, MARCH 22, 1991

AT 9 A.M.
REAL ESTATE 2 P.M.

Located Along S. State St. (Rt. 772),
TALMAGE, WEST EARL TOWNSHIP,
LANCASTER CO., PA.

20 ACRES M/L FARM
2 DWELLINGS

2% STORY DWELLING
FOYER W/OPEN STAIRWAY, DINING

ROOM W/2 BUILT-IN CORNER CUP-
BOARDS. 4 BEDROOMS. FULL BATH.

2 STORY SIDED DWELLING
FRAME BARN, Conestoga Creek

frontage.
This fine property located in ideal coun-

try setting, easy access to metropolitan
areas, near Rt. 222 & 772 & 272 inter-
change! Call 656-6389 or 665-5033.

FURNITURE
DUTCH CUPBOARD; 3 Cherry Slant

Top Desks; Rope Bed; 2 Sq. Oak Exten-
sion Tables; 6 Decorated Boot Jack
Chairs: Blanket Chest; BOWER TYPE
CHILD’S DESK; Washstand; Automatic
Washer; Fainting Couch; Pressed Back
Chair; Parlor Rocker; Iron Bed; Sewing
Machine: Mantel Clocks.

CHINA & GLASSWARE
Pressed & Pattern Glass; Berry Set;

Kerosene Lamps; Depression Glass;
Glazed Salt Crock; Wooden Kitchen
Items: Flat Irons; Cherry Seeder; Agate;
Crocks & Jugs: Stoneware w/Blue Mark-
ings; Redware; Pretzel Tins.

LINENS: 2 ANTIQUE AMISH QUILTS;
QUILTS: Wool Spread; Chaff Bags; Amish
Children’s Clothes: Indian Blanket: Wall-
paper Hat Box; Fancywork; Beaded & Bird
Pm Cushions; Braided & Hooked Rugs;
Post Cards: Stereo Viewer; OTHER LOC-
AL DEEDS; Martyr’s Mirror; BIRTH
RECORDS; Baskets.

TOYS: Celluloid: Mickey Mouse Toys,
Etc.; Marx Mechanical Toys; Black Doll;
Iron Horses; Pocket Knives; Comic Books.

TOOLS.
CAR: 1983 OLDSMOBILE 2 DR

SEDAN.
Terms By:

Wilmer Z. Stoltzfus Estate
Wentz, Weaver & Kllng
Linda Kling, Atty.

Horst AUCTS.
T. Glwin AU43BL
Timothy G. (717) *59-1331 - (717) 73*-124i
Thomit A. •VOICES OF EXPERIENCE-


